
DATE DAY PRE-PRIMARY   PRIMARY                       
      STD I - V

   SECONDARY              
  STD VI - XII

1st August 2025 Friday

2nd August 2025 Saturday Open Day Staff Orientation

3rd August 2025 Sunday

4th August 2025 Monday Friendship Day 
Celebration

5th August 2025 Tuesday Handwriting Competition

6th August 2025 Wednesday Red Colour Day

7th August 2025 Thursday

8th August 2025 Friday Rakshabandhan 
Celebration Rakhi Making Activity Hindi Extempore Finals 

STD VI to STD IX

9th August 2025 Saturday

10th August 2025 Sunday

11th August 2025 Monday Medical Check Up Begins 
Eye screening

Medical Check Up Begins 
Eye screening

12th August 2025 Tuesday

13th August 2025 Wednesday

14th August 2025 Thursday

15th August 2025 Friday

16th August 2025 Saturday

17th August 2025 Sunday

18th August 2025 Monday Dahi Handi Celebrations. 
Traditional dress for all

19th August 2025 Tuesday

20th August 2025 Wednesday
Colouring Competition for 

Jr. KG / Drawing 
Competition for Sr. KG

21st August 2025 Thursday

22nd August 2025 Friday BRPS Talks for STD XI – 
STD XII

23rd August 2025 Saturday Ganesha Idol making with 
parents

Open Day / Ganesh Idol 
making competition for 

Std I students and Parents 

SUPW Field Trip for STD 
XI & STD XII / Scout 

Guide Camp for STD VII 
& VIII

24th August 2025 Sunday

25th August 2025 Monday

26th August 2025 Tuesday Ganesh Idol Making 
Competition for Std II to 

27th August 2025 Wednesday

28th August 2025 Thursday
My Friend Ganesha: Eco 

Friendly Ganesh Idol 
Making for STD VI- VII.

29th August 2025 Friday

National Sports Day 
Celebration Std II  

Students and Parents / 
STD V - Scout and Guide 

Oath Ceremony

30th August 2025 Saturday

31st August 2025 Sunday

BLUE RIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE 
 MONTHLY EVENT PLANNER - AUGUST 2025

Holiday: Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtami Celebration

Independence Day

Holiday: Janmashtami / Pateti

Holiday: Dahi Handi

Holiday: Ganesh Chaturthi


